© 2021 Carrier 1
PFM-12
February 22, 2021
60-2991
BurnerPRO wiring harness to
replace HW RM7800 Series
control with BurnerPRO
Series

X = CERTIFICATION IN HAND
© 2021 Carrier  6
ORDERING INFORMATION
60-2991-1 Wiring harness to convert RM7800/RM7840/RM7845 (less valve proving) to Fireye BurnerPRO
60-2991-2 Wiring harness to convert RM7895 to Fireye BurnerPRO
60-3000 USB to RS485 cable kit to communicate/configure BurnerPRO ModBus versions.  Includes 60-2998
CONTROLS
BP110UVFR-S11M BurnerPRO, Single Modulating Gas Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, User Defined Timings, UV and FR amplifiers, Modbus
BP110UVFR-S12M BurnerPRO, Single Modulating Oil Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, User Defined Timings, UV and FR amplifiers, Modbus
BP110UVFR-S13M BurnerPRO, Single On/Off Gas Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, User Defined Timings, UV and FR amplifiers, Modbus
BP110UVFR-S14M BurnerPRO, Single On/Off Oil Burner Control, 110VAC 50/60Hz, User Defined Timings, UV and FR amplifiers, Modbus
SCANNERS
UV90L-1 UV scanner, front and side viewing, terminal block
UV5-1 UV scanner, side viewing, 78” (2000mm) flying leads
UV5-2 UV scanner, side viewing, quick disconnect connector